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Diamond Producers ($50,000 & Above) Agency Name Net Issue Producer Count
Ahlbum, Jon The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $88,772 38
Lemar, Mike Sunshine State Agency $52,046 30
Platinum Producers ($30,000 - $50,000)

Graham, Mark Amerilife $45,955 26
Graham, Christopher N., CLU Graham Financial Group, Inc. $44,876 12
Hatton, Catherine E. Long Island Insurance Solutions $37,456 27
Stevens, Ray Stevens & Associates Insurance Agency, Inc. $34,109 12
Gold Producers ($10,000 - $30,000)

Ahlbum, Donna M. The Ahlbum Insurance Group, Inc. $26,447 8
Borosak, William J. Jr. Secure Financial Group, LLC $25,571 7
Barta, Devin M. Barta Insurance Agency $21,659 7
Shackelford, Edward L. The Assurance Group, Inc. $21,418 7
Ahlbum, Tim Health Coverage Solutions $19,248 5
Sachs, Kerry Secure Retirement Solutions, Inc. $17,623 5
Centerstone Insurance & Financial Svcs. $15,315 3
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC Paul Sheldon Insurance & Benefits Planning $14,808 1
Bahlkow, Valerie J. Lighthouse Business Services $14,688 2
Mednick, Scott E. Professional Insurance Systems of Florida $14,222 13
Elite Insurance Partners, LLC $14,099 3
Concklin, Ron Rosenberg-Concklin, Inc. $13,416 9
Jaffe, Joseph A. Jaffe Insurance Concepts, Inc. $13,200 4
Mangini, Nicholas L. Mangini Insurance Agency $12,420 3
Schroeder, Shawn Jack Schroeder & Associates, Inc. $11,195 4
Rosati, Lisa Rosati Insurance Agency $11,003 2
AMAC Senior Resources Network $10,357 4
Gordon, Sylvia Gordon Marketing $10,218 11
Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)

Valery, Albert L. Valery Insurance Agency $9,240 3
Clark, John W. Senior Solutions Insurance Agency $8,566 10
American Eagle Consultants, Inc. $8,485 2
Gilbert, Brian Gilbert Insurance Agency $8,376 2
Savage, Gina Savage Insurance Agency $7,620 2
FHK Corporation $7,273 2
Marrow, Elizabeth Marrow Insurance Agency $7,128 1
Fingeret, Benjamin W. Fingeret Insurance Agency $6,719 2
Longo, Wendy L. Longo Insurance Agency $6,719 2
Abbatiello, Vincent Mainstay Retirement Solutions $6,612 2
Lepage, Kenneth L. Jr. Lepage Insurance Agency $6,144 2
Maisto, Stephen Senior Health Solutions $6,144 4
Warner, Russell G. Ill Agency of Terry Warner $6,131 3
Stiffler, Harold Stiffler Insurance Agency $6,071 3
Schwartz, Scott J. Insurance Protection Services $6,048 1
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn Haitham Aboul-Hosn, LLC $6,036 2
Birchard, Natalie K. Birchard Insurance Agency $5,928 1
Great Oak Insurance Solutions, LLC $5,928 1
Rutstein, Michael W. Rutstein Insurance Agency $5,844 1
Rapini, Duane M. Rapini Insurance Agency $5,748 2
Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. Fiore Insurance Agency $5,652 1
Sweeney, James A. American Senior Benefits $5,352 3
Olguin, Loren A. Olguin Insurance Agency $5,350 2
Jacobson, Sandy A. Jacobson Insurance Agency $5,232 2
Senior Insurance Marketing, Inc. $5,015 3
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ERIN Marketing, Inc.
Wroblewski, Robert M.
James M. Gray, Inc.
Landis, Mark S.
Bernstein, Scott L.
Mongiardo, Joe
Pollier, Robert L. Jr.
Smith, Robert J.
Cuddy, Daniel C. Sr.
Shuput, John C.
Campbell, Blake
Morgan, Christian

Lab Insurance, Inc.
McNerney, Dan S.
Borde, Corrie

Graham, Carter
Ahmed, Nur N.
Kaufman, Michael A.
Schoeck, Edward D.
Schuler, James F.
Nelson, Clinton R.
Reardon, John J.
Morro Rock Insurance Agency
Myers, Michael P.
Premier Senior Marketing, Inc.
Schwartz, Richard S.
Jetter, Art

Olsen, Steve J.

Lewis, Robert W.
Financial Grade
Hubler, Christine
Lewis, Zach S.
Holstein, Gerald K.
Moraski, Matthew B.
Zum Tobel, Marc G.
Consumer Benefits Group, LLC
Joiner, Clifton T.

MCC Life Brokerage
Katlin, Andrew
Greenberg, Joshua K.
Rutstein, Binyomin
Owen Insurance Group
Takacs, Jeanie H.
Carran, John S.
Carreras, Thomas B.
Fatseas, Stefan J.
Green, Laurie A.

Levi, Baruch

Mann, Harvey S.

Ortiz, David C.
Platinum Choice Healthcare
Sakharoff, Richard D.
Clark, Otmar A. Jr.
Woods, Judith L.

Palm Cove Insurance Solutions

Metro Insurance & Financial Services
Bernstein Insurance Agency
Mongiardo Insurance Agency

Senior Management Services

New World Associates, Inc.

Cuddy Insurance Agency

Shuput Insurance Agency

Campbell Insurance Agency

Morgan Fidelity Associates, Inc.

McNerney Insurance Agency
Borde & Associates, PA
Shoreline Financial

Ahmed Insurance Agency
Michael A. Kaufman & Assoc., Inc
Schoeck Insurance Agency
Consumer Group Services, Inc.
MA Plan Services

Senior Healthcare Benefits Group, Inc.

Myers Insurance Agency

Insurance Center of S. Florida
Art Jetter & Company, Inc.
Olsen Insurance Agency
Lewis Insurance Agency

Hubler Insurance Services, Inc.
Lewis Insurance Agency

Holstein Insurance Agency
Moraski Insurance Agency
Consolidated Insurance Group, Inc.

Joiner & Joiner, LLC.

Katlin Insurance Agency
Greenberg Tax & Insurance Services
Rutstein Insurance Agency

Takacs Insurance Agency
Carran Insurance Agency
Carreras Insurance Agency
Fatseas Insurance Agency
Green Insurance Agency
Levi Insurance Agency
Mann Insurance Agency
Ortiz Insurance Agency

Security Benefits Group, Inc.
Clark & Associates Life & Health
Woods Insurance Agency

$4,438
$4,344
$4,007
$3,925
$3,888
$3,888
$3,888
$3,888
$3,792
$3,732
$3,708
$3,648
$3,540
$3,540
$3,443
$3,443
$3,396
$3,300
$3,300
$3,300
$3,252
$3,132
$3,120
$3,120
$3,120
$3,107
$3,024
$3,023
$2,964
$2,904
$2,904
$2,904
$2,868
$2,868
$2,868
$2,795
$2,772
$2,724
$2,712
$2,711
$2,688
$2,641
$2,632
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,628
$2,555
$2,555
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Diamond Producers ($20,000 & Above)

Platinum Producers ($15,000 - $20,000)

Gold Producers ($10,000 - $15,000)
Sheldon, Paul, CLU, ChFC $14,808 Mankamyer, Mary $11,220
Bahlkow, Valerie J. $13,920 Haass, David $11,123
Stevens, Ray $13,136 Stern, Mindy S. $10,548

Silver Producers ($5,000 - $10,000)
Ahlbum, Tim $8,280 Rutstein, Michael W. $5,844
Kempler, Gary S. $8,184 Rosati, Lisa $5,735
Graham, Christopher N., CLU $7,644 Holzman, Robert $5,723
Jaffe, Joseph A. $7,548 Fiore, Dennis J. Jr. $5,652
Abbatiello, Vincent $7,236 Armstrong, Melinda L. $5,556
Marrow, Elizabeth $7,128 Gilbert, Brian $5,508
Schneider, Linda B. $6,863 Caravousanos, George J. Jr. $5,376
Mangini, Rosemary $6,768 Blackburn, Tracy B. $5,280
Sachs, Kerry $6,596 Dega, Brigett L. $5,268
Schwartz, Scott J. $6,048 Enns, Henry W. $5,267
Loomis, Kenzie N. $5,928 Rush, Francine $5,256
Quant, Demarco $5,867 Marciano, Daniel K. $5,040

Bronze Producers ($2,500 - $5,000)
Dewalt, Geri B. $4,944 Wides, Laurence $3,540
Barta, Devin M. $4,859 Borde, Corrie $3,443
Silhol, Richard $4,800 Grzywa, Brandon $3,335
Cancio, Maria $4,572 Kaufman, Michael A. $3,300
Bryant, Larry W. $4,293 Sher, Mark $3,300
Haitham, Aboul-Hosn $3,972 Valdes, Jorge A. $3,300
Ahlbum, Christine $3,936 Monds, Lynne C. $3,251
Ackerman, William J. $3,888 Berkowitz, Barnett $3,218
Bernstein, Scott L. $3,888 Jennings, Christopher G. $3,216
Kane, David L. $3,888 Balogh, Christian J. $3,132
Mongiardo, Joe $3,888 Berthiaume, Zina $3,120
Smith, Robert J. $3,888 Hedges, Nathan M. $3,120
Easterling, Horace W. $3,816 Myers, Michael P. $3,120
Lowenstein, Dale R. $3,804 Omid, Robert $3,120
Cuddy, Daniel C. Sr. $3,792 Pittilla, Jack W. $3,107
Shuput, John C. $3,732 Goldman, Michael A. $3,048
Longo, Wendy L. $3,695 Bartell, John J. $3,024
Lucas, Richard $3,599 Collier, Benjamen K. $3,024
McDowell, Jason P. $3,588 Jacobson, Sandy $3,024
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Patterson, Adam D. $3,024 Takacs, Jeanie H. $2,632
Polanco, Robyn R. $3,024 Smith, Cheryl A. $2,629
Primack, Neil E. $3,024 Ahlbum, Donna M. $2,628
Wacks, Edward A. $3,024 Amrom, Michele $2,628
Olsen, Steve J. $3,023 Bock, Frederick $2,628
Olguin, Loren A. $2,998 Collier, David Jr. $2,628
Dow, Michael S. $2,988 Demarco, Jillian M. $2,628
Warner, Russell G. IlI $2,963 Fuhrman, Harold $2,628
Cook, David $2,952 Gorden, Renee $2,628
Dibartolomeo, Stephen $2,952 Green, Laurie A. $2,628
Pearson, Lisha $2,952 Hanes, Darlene M. $2,628
Hubler, Christine $2,904 Hollinger, Cynthia V. $2,628
Scott, James R. $2,879 Levi, Baruch $2,628
Daenzer, Christopher $2,868 Mandell, Stephen $2,628
Forrest, Robert $2,868 Mangini, Nicholas L. $2,628
Holstein, Gerald K. $2,868 Mannoni, Audrey $2,628
Willis, Rochelle $2,868 Novak, Frank R. $2,628
Barta, Francine $2,820 Parr, Sheppard $2,628
Butler, Christopher S. $2,795 Sanchez, Jasmin $2,628
Karch, Justin $2,795 Romain, Wolfson $2,617
Richardson, James C. $2,724 Houghland, James $2,568
Yakobchuk, Natalya $2,724 Myers, Elisha $2,568
Glickman, Abraham $2,712 Matacchiero, Robert M. $2,556
Alfieri, Frank W. $2,712 Clark, Otmar A. Jr. $2,555
Mollica, Rosanna $2,711 Taylor, David A. $2,555
Newcomer, Michael $2,688 Woods, Judith L. $2,555
Travis, Ann V. $2,688 Cortes, Julio C. $2,544

Mednick, Blake A. $2,664
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